FC

FGB

CcC

FC

PC

FGB

FC

CcC

FC

PC

FGB

FC

FGB

CcC

FGB

21.9.2021

Doctor Andrew
Bishop

Associate Member

Ms Tracey Clarkson

Associate Member
(resigned in Dec 2021)

Mrs Jodie Crane

Associate Member

N/A

Mrs Emma Edis

Co-opted Governor

Miss Dolly Espera

Staff Governor

Katie Fatania

Parent Governor

Mrs Emma Fitzpatrick

Co-opted Governor

Mrs Susan Gaines

Co-opted Governor

Mrs Gemma Gregory |LA Governor
Mrs Clare Massey Clerk
Mr Robert Megone Parent Governor

Mrs Toni Nocella

Co-opted Governor

Miss Sam Stanhope

Co-opted Governor

Mrs Alison Story-
Scrivens

Headteacher

Mr Samuel Taylor

Co-opted Governor

Attended

Apologies Received &
accepted

No apologies sent

Apologies not accepted

27.9.2021

14.10.2021;

10.11.202]

22.11.2021

N/A

N/A

22.11.2021

27.1.2022

3.2.2022

10.3.2022

21.3.2022

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

21.3.2022

12.5.2022

15.05.2022

23.06.2022

N/A

4.7.2022

Attendance
%




