		F.C.	FGB	СС	FC	PC	FGB	FC	СС	FC	PC	FGB	FC	FGB	СС	FGB	Attendance
		FC	_											_			-
	T	21.9.2021	27.9.2021	14.10.2021	10.11.2021	22.11.2021	22.11.2021	27.1.2022	3.2.2022	10.3.2022	21.3.2022	21.3.2022	12.5.2022	15.05.2022	23.06.2022	4.7.2022	%
Doctor Andrew																	
Bishop	Associate Member	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A		0
Ms Tracey Clarkson	Associate Member																
	(resigned in Dec 2021)			N/A				N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	100
Mrs Jodie Crane	Associate Member	N/A			N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A				50
Mrs Emma Edis	Co-opted Governor	N/A		N/A	N/A			N/A	N/A	N/A			N/A		N/A		71
Miss Dolly Espera	Staff Governor	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A				100
Katie Fatania	Parent Governor	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A		60
Mrs Emma Fitzpatrick	Co-opted Governor	N/A			N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A				100
Mrs Susan Gaines	Co-opted Governor			N/A					N/A								92
Mrs Gemma Gregory	LA Governor			N/A					N/A						N/A		42
Mrs Clare Massey	Clerk																100
Mr Robert Megone	Parent Governor																47
Mrs Toni Nocella	Co-opted Governor	N/A			N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A		71
Miss Sam Stanhope	Co-opted Governor	N/A			N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A		86
Mrs Alison Story-																	
Scrivens	Headteacher																100
Mr Samuel Taylor	Co-opted Governor			N/A					N/A						N/A		100

Attended	
Apologies Received &	
accepted	
No apologies sent	
Apologies not accepted	